
Monday 13 February 2023 Squizzies Open Medley Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 73
Members: 69

Visitors: 4
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Neil Solomon [01933]A Grade 15.00
Robert Lloyd [02386]B grade 15.00
Timothy Haughee [10936]C Grade 15.00

Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Kerry Williams [24639]D/P 8th 2
Margaret Buckley [00772]D/P 15th 2

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Neil Solomon [01933]Winner 60.0010 36
Vas Schejnin [01762]Runner-up 40.0011 35
Alan Puffett [05847]3rd Place 30.0011 35

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Robert Lloyd [02386]Winner 60.0018 35
John Egan [11356]Runner-up 40.0018 35
Robert McLaren [02147]3rd Place 30.0013 35

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Timothy Haughee [10936]Winner 60.0022 39
James Dummett [08312]Runner-up 40.0023 38
Kerry Williams [24639]3rd Place 30.0043 38
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Men's Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Vas Schejnin [01762]NTP 2nd 2
James Moore [01529]D/P 4th 2
Phil Wood [14186]NTP 13th 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Timothy Haughee [10936] 22 39 1
2 James Dummett [08312] 23 38 1
3 Kerry Williams [24639] 43 38 1
4 Neil Solomon [01933] 10 36 1
5 Russell Gilroy [24638] 21 36 1
6 Robert Lloyd [02386] 18 35 1
7 John Egan [11356] 18 35 1
8 Vas Schejnin [01762] 11 35 1
9 Alan Puffett [05847] 11 35 1
10 Robert McLaren [02147] 13 35 1
11 Peter Coulter [04061] 15 35 1
12 Brae Dawson [23188] 5 34 1
13 Stephen Grey [01906] 12 34 1
14 Martin Coffey [18024] 1 34 1
15 Garry King [10417] 21 34 1
16 Margaret Buckley [00772] 27 34 1
17 Bryan Moon [16168] 22 34 1
18 Robert Wilkinson [07151] 25 33 1
19 Robert Zionzee [13702] 7 32 1
20 John McCluskie [09708] 18 32 1
21 Raymond Sanderson [16264] 21 32 1
22 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 8 32 1
23 Roger Bullivant [18259] 18 32 1
24 Neville Hutching [02206] 20 31 1


